
MIAMI VALLEY LEAGUE September 1, 2024

2025-2026 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE - VARSITY, JV and FRESHMAN

BUTLER FAIRBORN GREENVILLE PIQUA SIDNEY

Day Date AVIATORS SKYHAWKS GREEN WAVE INDIANS YELLOWJACKETS

Fri Nov 28 @ West Carrollton @ Stebbins @ Tippecanoe Xenia Troy

Fri Dec 5 Greenville West Carrollton @ Butler @ Stebbins @ Xenia

Tue Dec 9 @ Fairborn Butler Troy @ West Carrollton Stebbins

Fri Dec 12 @ Troy @ Piqua @ Xenia Fairborn West Carrollton

Tue Dec 16 Piqua Sidney Stebbins @ Butler @ Fairborn

Fri Dec 19 Xenia Tippecanoe @ West Carrollton Sidney @ Piqua

Fri Dec 26 @ Sidney @ Greenville Fairborn @ Tippecanoe Butler

Fri Jan 2 @ Stebbins Troy @ Piqua Greenville @ Tippecanoe

Tue Jan 6 Tippecanoe @ Xenia Sidney Troy @ Greenville

Fri Jan 9 West Carrollton Stebbins Tippecanoe @ Xenia @ Troy

Tue Jan 13 @ Greenville @ West Carrollton Butler Stebbins Xenia

Fri Jan 16 Fairborn @ Butler @ Troy West Carrollton @ Stebbins

Tue Jan 20 Troy Piqua Xenia @ Fairborn @ West Carrollton

Fri Jan 23 @ Piqua @ Sidney @ Stebbins Butler Fairborn

Tue Jan 27 @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe West Carrollton @ Sidney Piqua

Fri Jan 30 Sidney Greenville @ Fairborn Tippecanoe @ Butler

Fri Feb 6 Stebbins @ Troy Piqua @ Greenville Tippecanoe

Fri Feb 13 @ Tippecanoe Xenia @ Sidney @ Troy Greenville

STEBBINS TIPPECANOE TROY WEST CARROLLTON XENIA

Day Date INDIANS RED DEVILS TROJANS PIRATES BUCCANEERS

Fri Nov 28 Fairborn Greenville @ Sidney Butler @ Piqua

Fri Dec 5 Piqua @ Troy Tippecanoe @ Fairborn Sidney

Tue Dec 9 @ Sidney Xenia @ Greenville Piqua @ Tippecanoe

Fri Dec 12 Tippecanoe @ Stebbins Butler @ Sidney Greenville

Tue Dec 16 @ Greenville West Carrollton @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe Troy

Fri Dec 19 @ Troy @ Fairborn Stebbins Greenville @ Butler

Fri Dec 26 Xenia Piqua West Carrollton @ Troy @ Stebbins

Fri Jan 2 Butler Sidney @ Fairborn @ Xenia West Carrollton

Tue Jan 6 @ West Carrollton @ Butler @ Piqua Stebbins Fairborn

Fri Jan 9 @ Fairborn @ Greenville Sidney @ Butler Piqua

Tue Jan 13 @ Piqua Troy @ Tippecanoe Fairborn @ Sidney

Fri Jan 16 Sidney @ Xenia Greenville @ Piqua Tippecanoe

Tue Jan 20 @ Tippecanoe Stebbins @ Butler Sidney @ Greenville

Fri Jan 23 Greenville @ West Carrollton Xenia Tippecanoe @ Troy

Tue Jan 27 Troy Fairborn @ Stebbins @ Greenville Butler

Fri Jan 30 @ Xenia @ Piqua @ West Carrollton Troy Stebbins

Fri Feb 6 @ Butler @ Sidney Fairborn Xenia @ West Carrollton

Fri Feb 13 West Carrollton Butler Piqua @ Stebbins @ Fairborn


